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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19650506

19780162

19780380

19780716

19780717

19780718

19780719

19780782

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

34

24

27

[180]

[730]

EEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date

29-08-2012

30-08-2012

31-08-2012

01-09-2012

01-09-2012

01-09-2012

01-09-2012

03-09-2012

Owner's Name

B.V. SCHIMMELPENNINCK
SIGARENFABRIEKEN V/H
GEURTS EN VAN SCHUPPEN

CHINA RESOURCES
@HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

TUCA B.V.

PREMIER FARNELL CORP.

PREMIER FARNELL CORP.

PREMIER FARNELL CORP.

PREMIER FARNELL CORP.

BAYER

1/5

[740 / 750]
A NIRRT

Owner's Address for Service

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES
BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

Deacons



INERERSR Journal No. :

19781292

19781294

1979B0384

19801839

199300459

199300739

199301136

199301137

199301138

199301139

199301544

199301545

12

21

14

14
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03-09-2012

03-09-2012

30-08-2012

30-08-2012

02-09-2012

02-09-2012

03-09-2012

03-09-2012

03-09-2012

03-09-2012

04-09-2012

04—-09-2012

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

BAYER
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

BAYER
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

CHINA RESOURCES
(HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

CLARK EQUIPMENT
COMPANY

SHANGHAT BON VOYAGE
IMPORT & EXPORT CO.,
LTD.

L' OREAL

TORAY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TORAY INDUSTRIES,
INC)

TORAY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TORAY INDUSTRIES,
INC)

TORAY KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TORAY INDUSTRIES,
INC)

TORAY KABUSHIKI KATISHA
(TORAY INDUSTRIES,
INC)

OMNIGLOW CORPORATION

OMNIGLOW CORPORATION

2/5

5th Floor Alexandra House, Central
HONG KONG

Deacons
5th Floor Alexandra House, Central
HONG KONG

Deacons
5th Floor Alexandra House, Central
HONG KONG

CHINA RESOURCES (HOLDINGS) COMPANY
LIMITED

49TH FLOOR, CHINA RESOURCES
BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

Ella Cheong G{ong Kong) Limited
5001 HOPEWELL CENTRE, 183 QUEEN'S
ROAD EAST, HONG KONG

WILSTAR INTERNATIONAL (GROUP)
LIMITED

RM E, 10/F, FULL WIN COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 573 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
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199302039

199302116

199303649

199303650

199304361

199304362

199304363

199304433

199304434

199305333

1993B00419

1993B05574

199400217

10

20

23

21

14

18

25

25

14

25

22
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02-09-2012

31-08-2012

29-08-2012

31-08-2012

03-09-2012

03-09-2012

03-09-2012

29-08-2012

29-08-2012

31-08-2012

30-08-2012

03-09-2012

30-08-2012

NDM, INC.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA NACON

TING YU CHUNG, MAURICE
AND TING YUN CHUNG,
JOHN

KABUSHIKI KAISHA NACON

ISAAC MIZRAHI & CO.,
L.P.

ISAAC MIZRAHI & CO.,
L.P.

ISAAC MIZRAHI & CO.,
L.P.

FORTEI LICENSING
LIMITED

FORTEI LICENSING
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA NACON

HUA ZHONG HOSIERY
COMPANY LIMITED

MEILIN COSMETICS CO

LTD

GUANGZHOU TEXTILES

3/5

CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FORTEI LICENSING LIMITED

9TH FLOOR, FORTEI BUILDING, NO. 98
TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

FORTEI LICENSING LIMITED

9TH FLOOR, FORTEI BUILDING, NO. 98
TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
N/A

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT

ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
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199403091

199407075

199407459

1994B00891

1994B04685

1994B04686

199503503

1995B05942

199603462

199604481

199700926

199709701

25

14

30

28

28

16

30

25

25
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03-09-2012

30-08-2012

29-08-2012

03-09-2012

04-09-2012

04-09-2012

29-08-2012

04-09-2012

30-08-2012

29-08-2012

30-08-2012

29-08-2012

IMPORT & EXPORT
CORPORATION

LAURE REBY

N.T. PREMIERE
INTERNATIONAL B.V.

Kraft Foods Global
Brands LLC

BECTON DICKINSON AND
COMPANY

OMNIGLOW CORPORATION

OMNIGLOW CORPORATION

AMERICAN EXPRESS
MARKETING &
DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Ritter Schy nbuch
Vermyj gensverwaltungs
GmbH & Co. KG

TRIUMPH INTERNATIONAL
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

Degussa Building
Systems, Inc.

JAMES BURN
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YEE'S MANUFACTURER
CO., LIMITED

4/5

22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE
SUITE 4103, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5th Floor, Gloucester Tower, The
Landmark, 11 Pedder Street,
Central, HONG KONG

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, &8
QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WEIR & ASSOCIATES

16/F, TAK SHING HOUSE, THEATRE
LANE, 20 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG
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1997B00925 16 30-08-2012 JAMES BURN MARKS & CLERK
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

5/5



